 Discontinued
Stago - reducing piece -
110x300-100 mm - RAL1023
CSU082110309FS123
 Discontinued on: Jan 3, 2022
Main
Range Stago
Product Or Component Type Reducing piece
Complementary
Device Short Name KG281
Product Destination Cable duct H= 110 mm W= 100 mm
Cable duct H= 110 mm W= 300 mm
Fixing Mode Screws
Material Steel pre-galvanized, RAL 1023
Height 110 mm
Width 305 mm
Depth 373 mm
Environment
Environmental Characteristic Partly outdoor environment with low exposure to corrosion white space - data center
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 11 cm
Package 1 Width 31 cm
Package 1 Length 37 cm
Package 1 Weight 1.39 kg
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 25, 2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns